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Iucomennuwlii nepegoo

1. Anaemia

2. Appendicitis

3. Asthma

4, Burns

5. Cardiovascular disease

6. Causes for depression

7. Chickenpox

8. Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
9. High blood pressure and nutrition
10. Human disease

11. Infectious disease

12. Infective endocarditis

13. Meniere’s disease

14, Neuropathology of AIDS

15. Nutrition and Cancer

16. Nutrition and risk factors for health
17. Nutrition and somatic diseases

18. Pericarditis



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Respiratory diseases

Sequella of cirrhosis

Temporal bone

The Laetrile therapy

Treatment of sudden deafness, acute tinnitus and acute acoustic trauma
What is Meniere’s disease

Whooping cough (pertussis)
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Acoustic neuroma

Acquired immunodeficiency syndrome
Allergies in children

Alzheimer’s disease

Brain cancer

Breast cancer in men

Childhood muscular dystrophy, Duchenne
Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease

Chronic fatigue syndrome

. Chronic kidney disease: stages, diagnosis

Chronic kidney disease: treatment

Chronic kidney disease

. Combatting cancer

Concussion of the brain
Digestive system conditions

Heart muscle disease (cardiomyopathy)

. Internal diseases. Their sequelae.

Internal diseases

. Multiple sclerosis

Mycoplasma and other kinds of pneumonia

. Nutritional factors and ageing

. Pain management

Pneumonia
What is AIDS?

. What is diabetes?



